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Key facts about Azerbaijan 
 

 
Date of 

establishment: 

 

28.05.1918 

Population: 

 

10.119.100 mln (25 February 2022) 

Population density: 

 

120 per km²  

Territory: 

 

86.6 thsd. km² 

Neighbouring 

countries: 

Country 

Iran 

Armenia  

Georgia 

Russia  

Turkey 

 

Border 

765 km 

1007 km 

480 km 

390 km 

15 km 

 

South 

West 

North-West 

North  

South-West 

Time zone: 

 

GMT +4.00 

Country code: 

 

+994 

Capital: 

 

Baku 

Largest cities: 

 

Baku, Ganja, Sumgayit, Mingachevir 

Number of 

administrative units: 

Autonomous Republic 

Regions 

Towns 

Urban districts 

Settlements 

Rural territorial units 

Rural settlements 
 

 

 

1 

63 

79 

14 

262 

1724 

4246 

Official language: 

 

Azerbaijani 

Currency: AZN (Azerbaijani Manat) 
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Exchange rate: 

(26.07.2022) 

 

 
(Source: Central Bank of 

the Republic of 

Azerbaijan) 

 

USD = 1.7000 

EUR = 1.7383 

GBP = 2.0441 

RUB = 0.0291 

TRY = 0.0953 

Inflation rate: 

 

 

 

 
(Source: State Statistical 

Committee of the 

Republic of Azerbaijan) 

 

2019 

 

2.6% 

2020 

 

2.8% 

2021 

 

6.7% 

2022 

 

12.5% 

Forecast 

International 

institutions 
2023 2024 

Statista 8.7% 5% 

Trading Economics 6.5% 4% 

IMF 8.7% 5% 

Form of 

government: 

 

Republic 

 

Head of state: President Ilham Aliyev, elected on 15.10.2003, reelected in 2008, 2013, and 2018 

for seven years term. 

 

Legislative 

authority: 

 

Early parliamentary elections were held on 9 February2020.National Assembly 

(Milli Mejlis), 125 deputies 

Membership of 

international 

oganisations: 

ADB, BSEC, CE, CICA, CIS, EAPC, EBRD, ECO, FAO, GCTU, GUAM, IAEA, 

IBRD, ICAO, ICRM, IDA, IDB, IFAD, IFC, IFRC, ILO, IMF, IMO, Interpol, IOC, 

IOM, IPU, ISO, ITSO, ITU, ITUC, MIGA, NAM (observer), OAS (observer), OIC, 

OPCW, OSCE, PFP, SECI (observer), UN, UNCTAD, UNESCO, UNIDO, 

UNWTO, UPU, WCO, WFTU, WHO, WIPO, WMO, WTO (observer) 

 


