

AHK Aserbaidschan ♦ Winter Park Plaza, 7. Stock ♦ Rasul Rza Str. 75 ♦ AZ 1014 Baku ♦ Aserbaidschan

Key facts about Azerbaijan

Date of	28.05.1918								
establishment:									
Population:	10.119.100 mln (25 February 2022)								
Population density:	120 per km²								
Territory:	86.6 thsd. km ²								
Na indebassina	Country	Dandan							
Neighbouring	Country	<u>Border</u>	Operation						
countries:	Iran	765 km	South						
	Armenia	1007 km	West						
	Georgia	480 km	North-West						
	Russia	390 km	North						
	Turkey	15 km	South-West						
Time zone:	GMT +4.00								
Country code:	+994								
Capital:	Baku								
Capitan	Danta								
Largest cities:	Baku, Ganja, Sumgayit, Mingachevir								
Number of									
administrative units:									
Autonomous Republic	1								
Regions	63								
Towns	79								
Urban districts	14								
Settlements	262								
Rural territorial units	1724								
Rural settlements	4246								
Official language:	Azerbaijani								
Currency:	AZN (Azerbaijani Manat)								



AHK Aserbaidschan ♦ Winter Park Plaza, 7. Stock ♦ Rasul Rza Str. 75 ♦ AZ 1014 Baku ♦ Aserbaidschan

Exchange rate:	USD =	1.7000							
(26.07.2022)	EUR = 1.7383								
	GBP = 2.0441								
	RUB = 0.0291								
(Source: Central Bank of	TRY =	TRY = 0.0953							
the Republic of									
Azerbaijan)									
Inflation rate:	<u>2019</u> <u>2020</u> <u>2021</u> <u>2022</u> <u>Forecast</u>								
	2.6%	2.8%	6.7%	12.5%	International institutions	2023	2024		
					Statista	8.7%	5%		
(Source: State Statistical Committee of the					Trading Economics	6.5%	4%		
Republic of Azerbaijan)					IMF	8.7%	5%		
Form of	Republic								
government:									
Head of state:	President Ilham Aliyev, elected on 15.10.2003, reelected in 2008, 2013, and 2018								
	for seven years term.								
Legislative	Early parliamentary elections were held on 9 February2020. National Assembly								
authority:	(Milli Mejlis), 125 deputies								
dutionty.	(1011111 101	(willi wejiloj, 120 deputies							
Membership of	ADB, BSEC, CE, CICA, CIS, EAPC, EBRD, ECO, FAO, GCTU, GUAM, IAEA,								
international	IBRD, ICAO, ICRM, IDA, IDB, IFAD, IFC, IFRC, ILO, IMF, IMO, Interpol, IOC,								
oganisations:	IOM, IPU, ISO, ITSO, ITU, ITUC, MIGA, NAM (observer), OAS (observer), OIC,								
	OPCW, OSCE, PFP, SECI (observer), UN, UNCTAD, UNESCO, UNIDO,								
	UNWT	UNWTO, UPU, WCO, WFTU, WHO, WIPO, WMO, WTO (observer)							